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Rwgi cwigvb
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Drcv`b
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Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

1 XvKv 11 275 0 0 240 4770 0 0

2 MvRxcyi 19 274 0 0 2 50 20 304

3 gvwbKMÄ 0 0 10.5 52.4 0 0 0 0

4 gywÝMÄ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 bvivqbMÄ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 biwms`x 43 494 12 94 0 0 1 20

7 UvsMvBj 118 1956 87 678 25 245 537 13675

8 wK‡kviMÄ 108 1965 80 1120 15 175 0 0

XvKv AÂj 299 4964 189.5 1944.4 282 5240 558 13999

9 gqgbwmsn 286 4937 19 142 14.3 213 81.5 1704

10 †bÎ‡Kvbv 91 1988 0 0 2 50 0 0

11 †kicyi 375 12000 16 208 7 175 40 2080

12 uRvgvjcyi 102 1708 44 330 28 425 85 1530

gqgbwmsn AÂj 854 20633 79 680 51.3 863 206.5 5314

13 Kzwgjøv 70 520 0 0 1 7 0 0

14 eªv¶Yevwoqv 35 577 3 13 3 24 0 0

15 Pvu`cyi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kzwgjøv AÂj 105 1097 3 13 4 31 0 0

16 †gŠjfxevRvi 1067 19377 3 94 0 0 0.5 15

17 mybvgMÄ 5 55 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 nweMÄ 589 10354 3 6 0 0 0 0

19 wm‡jU 768 16358.4 5 48 2 16 0 0

wm‡jU AÂj 2429 46144.4 11 148 2 16 0.5 15

20 PÆMÖvg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 †bvqvLvjx 0 0 5 12 0 0 0 0

22 †dYx 25 550 10.5 100.4 0 0 2 24

23 K·evRvi 60 510 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 j¶xcyi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PÆMÖvg AÂj 85 1060 15.5 112.4 0 0 2 24

25 ivsMvgvwU 360 5525 95 1330 187 3695 93 950

26 LvMovQwo 767 14416 50 50 77 1572 86 1585

27 ev›`ievb 146 2301 0 0 20 700 0 0

ivsMvgvwU AÂj 1273 22242 145 1380 284 5967 179 2535

28 ivRkvnx 540 6267 6 113 40.5 620 15 120

29 PvucvBbeveMÄ 100 1840 10 200 0 0 0 0

30 buIMv 360 3780 10 200 20 340 0 0

31 bv‡Uvi 79 2526 11 35 13 251 0 0

ivRkvnx AÂj 1079 14413 37 548 73.5 1211 15 120

32 wmivRMÄ 40 650 14 134 9 100 0 0
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33 e¸ov 300 5250 2 10 8 120 0 0

34 RqcyinvU 150 1800 0 0 10 80 0 0

35 cvebv 130 3947 0 0 75 1995 0 0

e¸ov AÂj 620 11647 16 144 102 2295 0 0

36 dwi`cyi 16 232 8 85 1 25 0 0

37 gv`vixcyi 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0

38 †MvcvjMÄ 25 304 2 10 0 0 0 0

39 ivRevox 164 2963 38.17 78.8 5.09 75.54 0 0

40 kwiqZcyi 0 0 3 15 0 0 0 0

dwi`cyi AÂj 205 3499 52.17 192.8 6.09 100.54 0 0

41 ewikvj 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 ei¸bv 0 0 3 60 5 180 0 0

43 wc‡ivRcyi 12 196 36 398.5 24 431.75 5 100

44 ‡fvjv 31 620 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 SvjKvwV 0 0 25 200 25 200 0 0

46 cUzqvLvjx 8 195 0 0 0 0 0 0

ewikvj AÂj 51 1011 64 658.5 54 811.75 5 100

47 iscyi 657 5343 66 1656 30 524 0.5 4

48 KzwoMÖvg 268 3808 41 148 18 114 0 0

49 bxjdvgvix 240 1680 7 35 40 333 0 0

50 jvjgwbinvU 355 5616 7 119 10 50 0 0

51 MvBevÜv 655 17685 166 2573 25 550 0 0

iscyi AÂj 2175 34132 287 4531 123 1571 0.5 4

52 w`bvRcyi 469 9083 0 0 10 161 0 0

53 cÂMo 60 2400 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 VvKziMvuI 351 5686 0 0 0 0 0 0

w`bvRcyi AÂj 880 17169 0 0 10 161 0 0

55 h‡kvi 970 24030 135 2470 498 12187 0 0

56 gv¸ov 96 1886 13 140 29 715 0 0

57 wSbvB`n 925 16960 26 225 190 3805 8 64

58 Kzwóqv 750 14625 27 96 268 9380 0 0

59 PzqvWv½v 1863 36422 16 250 225 6240 0 0

60 ‡g‡nicyi 2080 50040 0 0 28 840 0 0

h‡kvi AÂj 6684 143963 217 3181 1238 33167 8 64

61 Lyjbv 165 3037 0 0 125 2551 0 0

62 ev‡MinvU 33 443 0 0 5 76 0 0

63 mvZ¶xiv 663 14018 76 2030 523 12879 0 0

64 bovBj 15 325 12 203 16 291 5 60

Lyjbv AÂj 876 17823 88 2233 669 15797 5 60

17615 339797.4 1204.17 15766 2898.9 67231.3 979.5 22235RvZxq me©‡gvU
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24 j¶xcyi

PÆMÖvg AÂj

25 ivsMvgvwU

26 LvMovQwo

27 ev›`ievb

ivsMvgvwU AÂj

28 ivRkvnx

29 PvucvBbeveMÄ

30 buIMv

31 bv‡Uvi

ivRkvnx AÂj
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 251 5045

0 0 0 0 0 0 118 1468 159 2096

2.6 7.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.1 60.2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 608

0 0 0 0 0 0 141 1355 908 17909

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 3260

2.6 7.8 0 0 0 0 259 2823 1590.1 28978.2

0 0 0 0 0 0 11 78 411.8 7074

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 2038

0 0 0 0 0 0 9 180 447 14643

0 0 0 0 0 0 4 20 263 4013

0 0 0 0 0 0 24 278 1214.8 27768

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 527

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 614

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 1141

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1070.5 19486

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 55

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 592 10360

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 775 16422.4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2442.5 46323.4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 12

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37.5 674.4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 510

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102.5 1196.4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 735 11500

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 980 17623

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 3001

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1881 32124

15 120 0 0 0 0 15 90 631.5 7330

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 2040

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 390 4320

15 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 2962

30 270 0 0 0 0 15 90 1249.5 16652

0 0 0 0 0 0 82 820 145 1704
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iscyi AÂj

52 w`bvRcyi

53 cÂMo

54 VvKziMvuI

w`bvRcyi AÂj

55 h‡kvi

56 gv¸ov

57 wSbvB`n

58 Kzwóqv

59 PzqvWv½v

60 ‡g‡nicyi

h‡kvi AÂj

61 Lyjbv

62 ev‡MinvU

63 mvZ¶xiv

64 bovBj

Lyjbv AÂj
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‡gvUjwZivR KPz ‡g‡Uavjy wgwóAvjy Ab¨vb¨

0 0 0 0 0 0 200 300 510 5680

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 1880

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205 5942

0 0 0 0 0 0 282 1120 1020 15206

0 0 0 0 0 0 80 2245 105 2587

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 314

0 0 0 0 0 0 10 250 217.26 3367.34

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 15

0 0 0 0 0 0 90 2495 353.26 6287.34

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 240

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 1126.25

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 620

25 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 550

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 195

25 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 2731.25

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 753.5 7527

0 0 0 0 0 0 245 3510 572 7580

5 16 3 18 0 0 0 0 295 2082

0 0 0 0 230 3220 0 0 602 9005

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 846 20808

5 16 3 18 230 3220 245 3510 3068.5 47002

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 479 9244

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 2400

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 351 5686

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 890 17330

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1603 38687

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 2741

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1149 21054

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1045 24101

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 50 2109 42962

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2108 50880

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 50 8152 180425

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 5588

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 519

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 27 1267 28954

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 879

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 27 1643 35940

62.6 444 3 18 230 3220 925 10393 23918 459104.6


